
Meridian High School

WILDCATS
DAY/DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME
Saturday, November 4	 @ JCJC Classic	 Away	 TBA
Tuesday, November 7	 @ Lanier	 Away	 6PM
Thursday, November 9	 Starkville	 Home	 6PM
Saturday, November 11	 @ Quitman Shootout	 Away	 TBA
Tuesday, November 14	 @ Hattiesburg, JVG	 Away	 5PM
Monday, November 20	 @ Neshoba Central, JVB	 Away	 5PM
Tuesday, November 21	 @ Raymond, JVG/JVB	 Away	 1PM
Saturday, November 25	 @ Thanksgiving Hoops, Boys Only	 Away	 TBA
Tuesday, November 28	 @ Quitman, JVB	 Away	 5PM
Friday, December 1	 Gulfport	 Home	 6PM
Saturday, December 2	 @ Heidelberg Shootout, Girls Only 	 Away	 TBA
Tuesday, December 5	 Noxubee County, JVG/JVB	 Home	 4PM
Friday, December 8	 Brandon, JVB	 Home	 5PM
Saturday, December 9	 Rodney Hood Classic	 Home	 TBA
Tuesday, December 12	 Murrah, JVG	 Home	 5PM
Saturday, December 16	 @ Noxubee County, JVG/JVB	 Away	 4PM
Tuesday, December 19	 Quitman	 Home	 6PM
Friday, December 22	 Neshoba Central, JVG	 Home	 5PM
December 27-28	 @ St. Andrews Tourney	 Away	 TBA
Friday, January 5	 Oak Grove, JVB* 	 Home 	 5PM
Tuesday, January 9	 Petal, JVG*	 Home	 5PM
Friday, January 12	 @ George County*	 Away	 6PM
Saturday, January 13 	 @ ECCC Shootout, Boys Only	 Away	 TBA
Monday, January 15	 @ Jefferson Davis Shootout, Girls Only	 Away	 TBA
Tuesday, January 16	 @ Oak Grove, JVG*	 Away	 5PM
Friday, January 19	 George County, Senior Night*	 Home	 6PM
Saturday, January 20	 @ Bay Springs ALFA Classic	 Away	 TBA
Friday, January 26	 @ Petal*	 Away 	 6PM
Saturday, January 27	 Hoopfest, Boys Only	 Away	 TBA
February 13-17, 2018	 District Tourney	 TBA	 TBA
February 20-24, 2018	 State Playoffs	 TBA	 TBA
March 1-10, 2018	 State Tourney	 TBA	 TBA
Bold-Home Game, *-District Game

2017-2018 Varsity Basketball Schedule


